
Bestergebnis von  Bernhard Micki am 12.11.2010 in Eichstätt

Micki Bernhard Micki Bernhard
Bahn 1 Bahn 2

01 5 5 0 01 9 9 0
02 6 11 0 02 4 13 0
03 6 17 0 03 7 20 0
04 8 25 0 04 8 28 0
05 3 28 0 05 5 33 0
06 4 32 0 06 9 42 0
07 6 38 0 07 5 47 0
08 3 41 0 08 8 55 0
09 7 48 0 09 6 61 0
10 5 53 0 10 8 69 0
11 4 57 0 11 4 73 0
12 6 63 0 12 5 78 0
13 9 72 0 13 9 87 0
14 8 80 0 14 5 92 0
15 4 84 0 15 5 97 0
16 3 87 0 16 7 104 0
17 9 96 0 17 9 113 0
18 8 104 0 18 6 119 0
19 7 111 0 19 7 126 0
20 8 119 0 20 6 132 0
21 6 125 0 21 9 141 0
22 6 131 0 22 5 146 0
23 7 138 0 23 5 151 0
24 4 142 0 24 7 158 0
25 3 145 0 25 9 167 0

26 8 153 0 26 7 174 0
27 1 154 0 27 2 176 0
28 8 162 0 28 5 181 0
29 0 162 1 29 2 183 0
30 1 163 1 30 2 185 0
31 6 169 1 31 9 194 0
32 2 171 1 32 7 201 0
33 0 171 2 33 2 203 0
34 1 172 2 34 9 212 0
35 8 180 2 35 1 213 0
36 1 181 2 36 7 220 0
37 5 186 2 37 1 221 0
38 2 188 2 38 7 228 0
39 1 189 2 39 2 230 0
40 1 190 2 40 6 236 0
41 9 199 2 41 1 237 0
42 5 204 2 42 2 239 0
43 4 208 2 43 9 248 0
44 6 214 2 44 9 257 0
45 3 217 2 45 6 263 0
46 6 223 2 46 3 266 0
47 2 225 2 47 9 275 0
48 0 225 3 48 4 279 0
49 1 226 3 49 1 280 0
50 7 233 3 50 1 281 0

26-50 88 26-50 114
Semi 233 Semi 514
Volle 145 Volle 312
Abr 88 Abr 202
Fehler 3 Fehler 3
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